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2014 San Francisco Trip 

Thursday, April 24 
Drive to Visalia Best Western  

321 miles 

Friday, April 25 
Drive to Extended Stay America Motel  

214 miles 

Anna’s Annuals 

Saturday, April 26 
Napa with Brian & Michelle 

 Boon Fly Café 

 Domain Cameros Winery 

 Yountville 

 Mustard’s Grill 

 Peju Winery 

 Louis Martin Winery 

 Culinary Institute of America 

 Castello di Amoroso 

 Calistoga 

 Bistro Jeanty? 

 Walnut Creek Yacht Club? 

Sunday, April 27 
Marin Headlands and Pt. Reyes with Brian & Michelle 

 Breakfast at Fred’s 

 Heath Ceramics 

 Sausalito 

 Yacht Club Shot of Bridge 

 Shot from Foot of Bridge 

 Muir Woods 

 Mt. Tamalpais 

 Pt. Reyes Lighthouse 

 Chimney Rock 

 Drake’s Beach V.C. 

 Duxburry Reef? 

 Muir Beach Overlook 

 Bird Island Overlook 

 Pt. Bonita Lighthouse 

 Headlands Overlook 

 Hawk Hill 

 Kirby Cove Overlook 

 Battery Spencer 

Monday, April 28 – New Moon 

Big Bus 
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Tuesday, April 29 
Big Bus 

Wednesday, April 30 
Car Day in The City 

 Coit Tower--morning 

 Lombard Street--morning 

 Legion of Honor--any 

 Fort Point?—morning 

 Cable Car Shots--afternoon 

 Lands End--afternoon 

 Alamo Square?--afternoon 

Thursday, May 1 
Drive to Half Moon Bay State Park (2-26404822), Site 03  

63 miles 

Friday, May 2 
Filoli House (10:00 – 3:30) (650) 364-8300 

Saturday, May 3 
Drive to Marina Dunes RV Park (P00111014941)  

99 miles 

Milky Way Over McWay Cove & Waterfall 3:00 a.m. 

 

Sunday, May 4 
Milky Way Over McWay Cove & Waterfall 3:00 a.m. 

 

Monday, May 5 

Milky Way Over McWay Cove & Waterfall 3:30 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 6 
Drive to Morro Dunes  

135 miles 

Wednesday, May 7 

Elephant Seals and Coast 

Thursday, May 8 
Montana de Oro State Park 

Friday, May 9 
Cambria 
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Saturday, May 10 
Drive to El Capitan State Beach (2-26403008), Site 042  

101 miles 

Sunday, May 11 
Check out Coast 

Monday, May 12 
Drive to Ventura Beach RV Resort (R040042799)  

45 miles 

Tuesday, May 13 
See Ann and Larry and Karen 

Wednesday, May 14 – Full Moon 
Drive Home 

217 Miles 

 

 

 


